
All shows are full but you may sign up on the waitlist (3 slots per 
show). Please show up 10 minutes before the allotted time and we will 

let the waitlist in 5 mins before showtime if there is room). 
 

This Between Shadow 
Immersive Theatre Project Audience Sign-Up Sheet 

  
A 40-minute, intimate immersive theater experience for only 10 audience members that 
walks among the watchers, those who no longer fear the dark, those who see “you” and 
your shadow.  
 
Location: Zilkha’s South Gallery  
 

●​ The show is specifically designed for 10 audience members per performance. On 
cancellations: We understand that things come up and plans change. If you can no 
longer make the show, please let us know or remove your name to free up the spot for 
someone else. Cancellations are strongly discouraged as they impacts others; if you 
must cancel, please do so with at least 24 hour notice.  

●​ Please do not sign up for more than one slot. 
●​ The performance is 36 minutes long. You will be separated from your group, and the 

show is not recommended for audience members who are not comfortable standing, 
walking, climbing stairs or being alone. Because of the immersive nature of this piece, 
audiences will be standing for several minutes at a time over the course of the 
performance and will also be required to navigate several flights of stairs. Audiences are 
encouraged to wear comfortable shoes. 

●​ Our environments include water and chalk that can potentially stain clothing or shoes. 
We do not take responsibility for guests' personal items and advise you to keep this in 
mind when dressing for the show. 

●​ We have a mandatory coat and bag check. Your items will be overseen at all times by a 
house manager, though we cannot take responsibility for them. Please plan accordingly. 

●​ No food or beverage is allowed during the show. 
 
Doors will open 20 minutes before the experience and there is absolutely no late entry. 
Please be sure to arrive early to give ample time to check-in and secure your personal items. 
 

 Tuesday Jan 22 7pm Dress Rehearsal 
 
NAME, EMAIL AND CELL 

1 Spot Held- Tom Pearson/Video 



2 Kathleen Conlin 

3 Ari Liu yliu05@wesleyan.edu 

4  

5 Pablo Wickham fwickham@wesleyan.edu 
860-301-3213 

6 Megan Flagg mflagg@wesleyan.edu 818-568-4158 

7 Danielle Lobo dlobo@wesleyan.edu 860-549-6268 

8 Hope Fourie hfourie@wesleyan.edu 914-330-6428 

9 Crystal Laffan crystallaffan@gmail.com 5164731555 

10 Emily Clark altoemily@gmail.com 8608847924 

 
 

 WAITLIST: Tuesday Jan 22 7pm Dress Rehearsal 

1 Maggie Rothberg mkrothberg@wesleyan.edu 
9134939435  

2  

3  

 
 

 Tuesday Jan 22 8pm Dress Rehearsal 
 
NAME, EMAIL AND CELL 

1 Spot Held- Abike 

2 Spot Held - Sandy Aldieri photo 

3 Nathan Mullen nmullen@wesleyan.edu 
410-463-0753 

4 Jin Huang jhuang04@weselyan.edu  

5 Naomi Okada nokada@wesleyan.edu  

6 Ben Medina bmedina@wesleyan.edu 847-507-7041 
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7 Samuel Morreale smorreale@wesleyan.edu 
(845-264-1887)  

8 Max Halperin Mhalperin@wesleyan.edu 
857-389-3992 

9 Ramsay Burgess Rburgess@wesleyan.edu 
301-221-6277 

10 Lizzie Edwards eedwards@wesleyan.edu 
503-432-3208 

 
 

 WAITLIST: Tuesday Jan 22 8pm Dress Rehearsal 

1  

2  

3  

 
 

 Wednesday Jan 23 6pm Show 
 
NAME, EMAIL AND CELL 

1 Katja Kolcio kkolcio@wesleyan.edu  

2 Marcela Oteíza moteiza@wesleyan.edu  

3 Sarah Curran sccurran@wesleyan.edu 
650-924-0112 

4 Ray Achan rachan@wesleyan.edu 

5 Madeleine Sargent msargent@wesleyan.edu  
720-345-9824 

6 Milton Espinoza Jr.  mespinoza@wesleyan.edu 
 

7 Susanne Javorski  sjavorski@wesleyan.edu 
860-759-0134 

8 Annabella Machnizh- amachnizha@wesleyan.edu 
845-826-0722 
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9 Ariana Molokwu amolokwu@wesleyan.edu 
860-989-5697 

10 Emily Smith efsmith@wesleyan.edu 

 
 
 

 WAITLIST: Wednesday Jan 23 6 pm Show 

 Dayna Weissman dweissman@wesleyan.edu 
917-455-3984 can make any Wednesday time 

  

3  

 
 

 Wednesday Jan 23 7pm Show 
 
NAME, EMAIL AND CELL 

1 Vianca Perez vcperez@wesleyan.edu 787 312 6577 

 Tara Joy/Argus  425-223-6486 

3 Ella larsen elarsen@wesleyan.edu 3107957982 

4 Hazel Qiu jqiu@wesleyan.edu 8608182538 

5 Yuki Yu jyu02@wesleyan.edu 8608344318 

6 Ruby Lu ylu02@wesleyan.edu  

7 Wendy Shumway giraffesatpacifier@gmail.com  

8 Naomi Glascock nglascock@wesleyan.edu 
636-233-9758 

9 Priscilla Gale pgale@wesleyan.edu  

10 George Chang georgechvng@gmail.com 

 

 WAITLIST: Wednesday Jan 23 7pm Show 

1  
Maximo Lipman  
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mflipman@wesleyan.edu 
(516) 666-0215 
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 Wednesday Jan 23 8pm Show 
 
NAME, EMAIL AND CELL 

1 Rosie Li xli04@Wesleyan.edu 860759467  

2 Rani Arbo  rarbo@wesleyan.edu 860-301-7152 

3 Tom Pearson 

4 Eliza Wilkins ewilkins@wesleyan.edu 2672182313 

5 Jake Abraham jkabraham@wesleyan.edu 
646.584.6285 

6 Gabriel Drozdov gdrozdov@wesleyan.edu 
914-815-2709 

7 Maggie Rothberg mkrothberg@wesleyan.edu 
914-393-435 

8 Clarity Bian jbian@welseyan.edu 8607593673 

9 Danny Holt dgholt@wesleyan.edu 3392227820 

10 Justice ( Hurlock) 860-214-9294 

 
 

 WAITLIST: Wednesday Jan 23 8pm Show 

1 Thomas Pfefer tpfefer@wesleyan.edu 484-353-8124 
can make any Wednesday time 

2 Capri Gehred-O’Connell 
cgehredoconn@wesleyan.edu (920) 220 - 1460 

3 Max Johnson mjohnson03@wesleyan.edu 
(202)440-8197 
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